48
49
50
51
52
53

Numar imbarcare

C5B7D520
C5BD6F16
C5BD6E6A
C5BD6710
C54DD9CA
C54DEQF3

RO-20- 0267927F
RO-20- 0265447F
RO-20- 0265446F
RO-20- 0265433
RO-20- (267920
RO-20-- 0267945F

67

217085 17:46:32
21/05 17:56:14
21/05 19:01:09
21705 19212221
21/05 19:24:09
21/05 20:07:01

Semnatura

Responsabil

de club

Ok 10
Ok 6
Ok 19
Ok 48
Ok 58
Ok 14
Crescato




