

48	C5B7D520	RO-20-	0267927F	21/05	17:46:32	Ok	10
49	C5BD6F16	RO-20-	0265447F	21/05	17:56:14	Ok	6
50	C5BD6E6A	RO-20-	0265446F	21/05	19:01:09	Ok	19
51	C5BD6710	RO-20-	0265433	21/05	19:12:21	Ok	48
52	C54DD9CA	RO-20-	0267920	21/05	19:24:09	Ok	58
53	C54DE0F3	RO-20-	0267945F	21/05	20:07:01	Ok	14

Numar imbarcare : 67

Semnatura : Responsabil de club

Crescator

*Inter  
Co  
Potnchi*